Product specification

| Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

50.067.90-3XL

GO GREEN
GO GREEN, polo shirt,

0.268 kg

0.2908 kg

275

50/5/1

0.405 mx0.275 mx0.6 m
14.54 kg
8605040044001
610520000000

171

180 g/m2, white



